DOMINO - System
For chemical liquids
Flow measurement
Dosing
Filling
Technical Information VD 5-111 E 12.2003
Technical Information
VD 5-111 E 2 Aquametro AG

Technical Information
Aquametro AG 27 VD 5-111 E
ARD sensors: Type designations and order numbers
(for standard versions; special versions on request)
ARD 1000 measuring module
11. Ordering information
11.1
rebmahcgnirusaeM laeS notsipyratoR NP xamT epyT eroblanimoN
rab °C noitangised
51 02 52 04 05
snoitcennocdegnalfhtiwgnisuohnoritsaccitilorehpS
SPP/leetssselniatS MPF muinimulA
04
031 2A-4222/...DRA 31038 17038 91138 16138
etihparG 031 2G-4222/...DRA 41038 27038 02138 26138
leetssselniatS 031 2S-4222/...DRA 51038 37038 12138 36138
EFTP 04 2P-4222/...DRA 71038 57038 32138 56138
EFTP/leetssselniatS MPF muinimulA
04
081 2A-5222/...DRA 81038 44038 67038 42138 66168
etihparG 081 2G-5222/...DRA 91038 54038 77068 52138 76168
leetssselniatS 081 2S-5222/...DRA 02038 64038 87038 62138 86138
EFTP 04 2P-5222/...DRA 12038 74038 97038 72138 96138
EFTP/leetssselniatS EFTP etihparG
04
081 6G-5222/...DRA 22038 84038 08038 82138 07138
leetssselniatS 081 6S-5222/...DRA 32038 94038 18038 92138 17138
EFTP 04 6P-5222/...DRA 42038 05038 28038 03138 27138
1) Measuring chamber, particularly for heavy fuel oil (measuring tolerance ±  1%)
ARD 2000 measuring module
5-
11
1e
_1
6
5-
11
1e
_1
7
rebmahcgnirusaeM laeS notsipyratoR NP xamT epyT eroblanimoN
rab °C noitangised
51 02 52 04 05
snoitcennocdedaerhthtiwgnisuohssarB
SPP/ssarB MPF muinimulA
61
031 2A-1111/..DRA 00038 33038 85038
rebburdraH 05 2H-1111/..DRA 10038 43038 95038
etihparG 031 2G-1111/..DRA 20038 53038 06038
EFTP 04 2P-1111/..DRA 40038 63038 26038
snoitcennocdedaerhthtiwgnisuohnoritsaccitilorehpS
SPP/ssarB MPF muinimulA
61
031 2A-1121/..DRA 60138
rebburdraH 05 2H-1121/..DRA 70138
etihparG 031 2G-1121/..DRA 80138
EFTP 04 2P-1121/..DRA 01138
snoitcennocdegnalfhtiwgnisuohnoritsaccitilorehpS
SPP/ssarB MPF muinimulA
52
031 2A-1221/..DRA 50038 73038 36038 11138 45138
rebburdraH 05 2H-1221/..DRA 60038 83038 46038 21138
etihparG 031 2G-1221/..DRA 70068 93038 56038 31138 55138
SPP/ssarB )1 MPF muinimulA 52 031 2A-8221/..DRA 05338 15338 25338 35338 45338
EFTP/ssarB MPF muinimulA
52
081 2A-2221/..DRA 90038 04038 76038 51138 75138
etihparG 081 2G-2221/..DRA 01038 14038 86038 61138 85138
EFTP 04 2P-2221/..DRA 11038 24038 96038 71138 95138
EFTP/ssarB )1 MPF muinimulA 52 081 2A-3221/..DRA )21038( 34038 07038 81138 06138
Technical Information
VD 5-111 E 28 Aquametro AG
ARD 3000 measuring module

_2
1
Type designation key for device identification
1) Measuring chamber, particularly for heavy fuel oil measuring tolerance ±  1%
Technical Information
VD 5-111 E 30 Aquametro AG
081eludomNI °C
10.0
081
..DR/WR/H10.0NI 31538 93538
1.0 ..DR/WR/H1.0NI 61538 24538 56538 19538
1 ..DR/WR/H1NI 86538 49538 71638
01 05DR/WR/H01NI 02638
09eludomANI °C
noituloser-hgiH 09 ..DR/WR/ANI 71538 34538 96538 59538 12638
noituloser-hgiH etalpgnilaeS 09 ..DR/ANI 02538 64538 27538 89538 42638
081eludomANI °C
noituloser-hgiH 081 ..DR/WR/HANI 12538 74538 37538 99538 52638
noituloser-hgiH etalpgnilaeS 081 ..DR/HANI 42538 05538 67538 20638 82638
081slortnocgnihctabPSA/SArofeludomSATG °C
081 DR/SATG 58638 68638 78638 88638 98638
5-
11
1e
_2
3
11.2
eludomresluP VRretsigerrelloR xamT epyT eroblanimoN
sertilniseulavesluP sertilniseulavesluP °C noitangised 51 02 52 04 05
081eludomWR °C
081 ..DR/WR 00538 62538 25538 87538 40638
031eludomNI °C
10.0
031
..DR/WR/10.0NI 90538 53538
1.0 ..DR/WR/1.0NI 21538 83538 16538 78538
1 ..DR/WR/1NI 46538 09538 31638
01 05DR/WR/01NI 61638
5-
11
1e
_2
2
ARD modules: Type designations and order numbers (for standard versions; special versions on request)
081eludomVR ° -C etacifitreCnoitanimaxE-epyT-CEhtiwelbaliavatoN
1.0
081
51DR/1.0VR 10538
1 ..DR/1VR 20538 72538 35538 97538
01 ..DR/01VR 82538 45538 08538 50638
001 05DR/001VR 60638
5-
11
1e
_2
2a
Technical Information
Aquametro AG 31 VD 5-111 E
Type designation key (for device identification)
yeknoitangisedepytfoelpmaxE H1NI / 01VR / 52DR
resluP eulavesluP
sertilni
xamT
°C
enoN 081
evitcudnINI 10.0 031 10.0NI
1.0 1,0NI
1 1NI
01 01NI
10.0 081 H10.0NI
1.0 H1.0NI
1 H1NI
01 H01NI
noituloser-hgihevitcudnIANI 09 ANI
081 HANI
lortnocgnillifPSA/SArofeludoM SATG
retsigerrelloR WR
resluplargetnihtiwretsigerrelloR 1.0 1.0VR
1 1VR
01 01VR
001 001VR
retsigerrellortuohtiwetalpgnilaeS
retemwolffoeroblanimoN 51ND 51DR
02ND 02DR
52ND 52DR
04ND 04DR
05ND 05DR
stinuyalpsiD sertiL
snollagSU GSU
5-
11
1e
_2
4
Technical Information
VD 5-111 E 32 Aquametro AG
11.3
AMD measuring modules
Type designation key and order numbers (for standard versions)
Type designation key (for device identification)
gnisuoH /tinugnirusaeM NP xamT epyT eroblanimoN
sgniraeb rab °C noitangised 52 04
0003DMA
leetssselniatS EFTP/leetssselniatS
61
09 1333/..DMA 20048 60048
etihparg/leetssselniatS 081 2333/..DMA 30048 70048
yeknoitangisedepytfoelpmaxE DMA 52 / 3 3 3 1 / 051A
seiresepyT DMA DMA
eroblanimoN mm52 52
mm04 04
puorgnoitarugifnoC 0003/ 3
gnisuoH leetssselniatS 52NP 3
tinugnirusaeM leetssselniatS 3
sgniraeB EFTP 09 °C 1
etihparG 081 °C 2
sgnillirdegnalF NID 52/61NP
ISNA ISP051 051A
ISP003 003A
ISP006 006A
SIJ 01K 01J
61K 61J
03K 03J
5-
11
1e
_2
5
5-
11
1e
_2
6
Technical Information
Aquametro AG 33 VD 5-111 E
11.4
AMD modules
Type designation key and order numbers (for standard versions)
Type designation key (for device identification)
eludomresluP VRretsigerrelloR xamT epyT eroblanimoN
sertilniseulavesluP sertilniseulavesluP °C noitangised 52 04
eludomWR
081 ..DM/WR 01048 61048
eludomVR
081 ..DM/1VR 04048 14048
eludomNI
1.0
031
..DM/WR/1.0NI 21048 81048
1 ..DM/WR/1NI 31048 91048
1.0
081
..DM/WR/H1.0NI tseuqerno
1 ..DM/WR/H1NI tseuqerno
eludomANI
noituloser-hgiH etalpgnilaeS 09 ..DM/ANI 51048 12048
081 ..DM/HANI tseuqerno
slortnocgnillifPSA/SArofeludomSATG
081 ..DM/SATG 41048 02048
5-
11
1e
_2
7
5-
11
1e
_2
8
yeknoitangisedepytfoelpmaxE 1NI / WR / 52DM
resluP eulavesluP
sertilni
xamT
°C
enoN
evitcudnINI 1.0
031
1.0NI
1 1NI
noituloser-hgihevitcudnIANI 09 ANI
081 HANI
lortnocgnillifPSA/SArofeludoM SATG
retsigerrelloR 081 WR
reslupdetargetnihtiwretsigerrelloR 1 1VR
retemwolffoeroblanimoN 52ND 52DM
04ND 04DM
stinuyalpsiD sertiL
Technical Information
VD 5-111 E 34 Aquametro AG
rezilatotetomeR
/tuohtiw,petstnuoc=eulavesluptupnI
)elbatsujda(gniorezhtiw
retnuocesluP3323YS 47339
Am02...4/0retrevnoctnerrucycneuqerF
-cennocniseulavlangissuoenatnatsnirof
sreslupANI/NInoituloser-hgihhtiwnoit
USF-MEW elbammargorpyleerF 00239
)snoitacilppaksirnoisolpxerof(XE/MEW elbammargorpyleerF 04239
A